
MLS United
Proration Chart

APPLICATION
FEES

Member of GCAR,
CMR, or NWMR

$250

Member of GCAR,
CMR, or NWMR

$800

MLS-Only
Members

MLS-ONLY
MEMBERS

$370

$308.30

$246.66

$184.98

$123.32

$61.66

MEMBERS OF 
GCAR, CMR, OR

NWMR

$270

$225

$180

$135

$90

$45

APRIL OR OCTOBER

MAY OR NOVEMBER

JUNE OR DECEMBER

JULY OR JANUARY

AUGUST OR
FEBRUARY

SEPTEMBER OR
MARCH

Members of Gulf Coast Association of REALTORS®,
Central Mississippi REALTORS®, and Northwest
Association of REALTORS® pay a discounted price.

Members who are not a member of one of the 3
associations will pay a higher price. 

Prices are subject to change.

JOIN MONTH

Renewal Invoices are due April 1
and October 1of each year.

$100

MLS-Only
Members

NEW OFFICE
FEES

$1000

MLS UNITED SERIVCE FEES


