

## MLS United Proration Chart

Renewal Invoices are due April 1 and October 1of each year.

Members of Gulf Coast Association of REALTORS®, Central Mississippi REALTORS®, and Northwest Association of REALTORS® pay a discounted price.

Members who are not a member of one of the 3 associations will pay a higher price.

Prices are subject to change.

	MLS UNITED SERIVCE FEES		
JOIN MONTH	MEMBERS OF GCAR, CMR, OR NWMR	MLS-ONL'	
APRIL OR OCTOBER	\$270	\$370	Member of GCAR, CMR, or NWMR \$100
MAY OR NOVEMBER	\$225	\$308.30	MLS-Only Members \$250
JUNE OR DECEMBER	\$180	\$246.66	5
JULY OR JANUARY	\$135	\$184.98	NEW OFFICE FEES
AUGUST OR FEBRUARY	\$90	\$123.32	Member of GCAR, CMR, or NWMR \$800
SEPTEMBER OR MARCH	\$45	\$61.66	MLS-Only Members \$1000